
 
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. APPLIED PSYCHOLOGY  
 (Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N PSSC 301 Psychopathology 

Friday  11.12.2020 F.N PSSC 302 Health Psychology  

Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N PSSC 303 Counselling Psychology 

Monday  14.12.2020 F.N PSSC 304 Yoga and Aging 

Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N PSSE 305 Counselling Psychology 

Thursday 17.12.2020 F.N VAAR 011 Value Added Subjects 

Saturday  19.12.2020 F.N ENGX 316 Soft Skills 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. MATHEMATICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19MATC 301 Topology  
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19MATC 302 Linear Algebra 
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19MATC 303 Probability Theory  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19MATE 305.1 Number Theory 
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SAMATX 04 Resource Management Techniques  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SAMATX 05 Differential Equation  
Thursday 17.12.2020 F.N SMATVAC01 Mathematics for Competitive 

Examinations  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. STATISTICS   

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
       

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19STAC 301 Testing of Statistical Hypothesis 

Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19STAC302 Multivariate Statistical Analysis 

Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19STAC 303 Operation Research 

Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19STAC304 Programming in R  

Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19STAE305.1 Java and Oracle Programming  

Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SSTAX 03 Bio Statistics  

Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N STAVAC01 Statistical Methods for Data Analysis  

Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 

  



NNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. PHYSICS 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19PHYC 301  Quantum Mechanics – I 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19PHYC 302 Condensed Matter Physics – II 
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19PHYC 303 Nuclear and Elementary Particle 

Physics 
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19PHYE 305.1 Instrumentation  
Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N SPHYVAC 01 Maintenance of Minor Equipments 

(Entry Level)  
Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N SPHYVAC 02 Maintenance of Minor Equipments 

(Advanced Level)  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
 

F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc.   CHEMISTRY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19CHEC 301 Synthetic Organic Chemistry  
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19CHEC 302 Green Chemistry, Computational 

Chemistry, Drug Design and 
Spectroscopy  

Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19CHEC 303 Spectral and Analytical 
Techniques 

Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19CHEC 304 Electrochemistry and Spectroscopy   
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19CHEE 305.1 Scientific Research Methodology  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SCHEX 02 Basic Chemistry  
Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N SCHEVAC01 Photo Chemistry and Biological 

Activities of Medicinal Plants 
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOCHEMISTRY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BIOC 301 Analytical Techniques 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BIOC 302 Molecular Endocrinology and 

Signaling  
 

Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BIOC 303 Physiology and Nutrition  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BIOC 304 Basic Biotechnology  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19BIOE 305 Genetic Engineering &  

                    Nano Biotechnology 
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SBIOX 03 Biochemical Techniques  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SBIOX 04  Immunology  
Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N SEIOVAC 01 Clinical Laboratory Techniques  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI 300 Constitution of India  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BIOTECHNOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BITC301 Analytical Techniques and 
Nanobiotechnology  

Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BITC302 Industrial & Environmental  
Biotechnology  

Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BITC303 Plant Biotechnology  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BITC304 Animal Biotechnology  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19BIOE305 Drug Design and Drug Development  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SBIOX03 Biochemical Techniques  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SBIOX04  Immunology  
Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N SEIOVAC01 Clinical Laboratory Techniques  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 



      
ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. BOTANY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BOTC 301 Taxonomy of Angiosperms and 
Economic Botany  

Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BOTC 302 Biochemistry and Molecular Biology  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BOTC 303 Biological Techniques and  

                  Research Methodology  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BOTC 304 Plant Biotechnology and  

            Genetic Engineering  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19BOTE 305.1 Applied Botany  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SBOTX 03 Gardening and Horticulture  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

  
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. ZOOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19ZOOC 301 Evolution  
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19ZOOC 302 Environment & Biodiversity 

Conservation   
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19ZOOC 303 Animal Behaviours  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19ZOOC 304 Biotechnology  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19ZOOE 305.1 Fisheries & Aquaculture  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SZ00X 02 Environmental Science  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.Sc. GEOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 - 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19GEOC 301 Igneous and Metamorphic 
Petrology   

Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19GEOC 302 Sedimentology and 
Micropaleontology  

Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19GEOC 303 Atmospheric Sciences  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19GEOE 305.1 Instrumentation and Analytical 

Techniques  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SGEOX 02 Applied Geophysics  
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 
TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc. MICROBIOLOGY 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19MIBC 301 Molecular Biology & Recombinant 
DNA Technology  

Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19MIBC 302 Biofuel & Bioenergy  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19MIBC 303 Microbial Inoculants & Mushroom 

Technology  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19MIBC 304 Bioinstrumentation & Research 

Methodology  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19MIBE 305.2 Environmental Microbial 

Technology  
Wednesday  16.12.2020 F.N 19SMICX01 Microbiology  
Thursday  17.12.2020 F.N SMIBVAC  Advanced Techniques in Clinical 

Microbiology   
Friday  18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 
M.C.A.  (MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATION) 

 (Choice Based Credit System) 
 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19MCAC301 C# and .Net Frame Work 
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19MCAC302 Computer Networks  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19MCAC303 Computer graphics & Multimedia  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19MCAC304 Software testing and  

             Quality Assurance   
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19MATX315 Resource Management Techniques 
Thursday 17.12.2020 F.N  Value Added Courses  

 
Friday 18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India 

 
Candidates admitted from July 2015 – 2018 

FIFTH SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 A.N MCAC501 Software Testing and Quality 
Assurance 

Friday  11.12.2020 A.N MCAC502 Computer Graphics and Multimedia 
Saturday  12.12.2020 A.N MCAC503 Object Oriented Analysis and Design 
Monday  14.12.2020 A.N MCAC504 Big Data Analytics 
Thursday  15.12.2020 A.N MCAE 505 Cloud Computing 
 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  
A.N  –  AFTERNOON : 02.00 p.m. – 05.00  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

 
  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 

M.Sc COMPUTER SCIENCE 
(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

 
THIRD SEMESTER 

 
Day Date Session Subject Code Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19PCSC 301 Digital Image Processing  
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19PCSC 302 Internet of Things  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19PCSC 303 Machine Learning  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19PCSE 304.1 Advanced Computer Networks  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19PCSE 305.5 WAP & XML 
Friday 18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 

UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 

B.Sc Sports Science  

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N 19BSSC 301 Essentials in Sport Biomechanics  
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N 19BSSC 302 Basics of Exercise Physiology  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N 19BSSC 303 Fundamentals in Sport Psychology  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N 19BSSE 304 Introduction to Sports Injuries  
Tuesday  15.12.2020 F.N 19BSSE 305 Basics of Research Methodology  

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

  



ANNAMALAI UNIVERSITY 
UNIVERSITY EXAMINATIONS – NOVEMBER 2020 

TIME – TABLE 

M.P.T., (Sports Physiotherapy) 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

Candidates admitted from July 2019 – 2020 
 

THIRD SEMESTER 
 

Day Date Session Subject 
Code 

Subject 

Thursday 10.12.2020 F.N MSPC301 Sports Physiotherapy Methods  
Friday  11.12.2020 F.N MSPC302 Medial Aspects of Sports Medicine  
Saturday  12.12.2020 F.N MSPC303 Exercise Physiology & Nutrition  
Monday  14.12.2020 F.N MSPC304 Non Traumatic Medical Conditions 

of Athletes  
Wednesday 16.12.2020 F.N 19SPHYX03 Bio Medical Instrumentation  
Friday 18.12.2020 F.N 19PSCI300 Constitution of India 

 
F.N  –  FORENOON  : 09.30 a.m. – 12.30  p.m.  

 
 

Annamalainagar          Dr. V. Selvanarayanan 
02.12.2020        Controller of Examinations 
 
  

 

 
 

  




